
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

299 

51 

14 

162 

08 

4 

113 

130 

148 

78 

121 

81 

87 

80 

777 

73 

112 

88 

38 

28 

19 

Name 

Joonas Vartiainen 

Antti Rantala 

Mikko Okkonen 

Kevin Liguori 

Calle Ahlin 

Philip Miemois   

Jarkko Sihvola 

Garix Rozkalns 

Toni Reunanen 

Artem Skirda 

Valters Zviedris 

Jani Rolander   

Jari Oinonen   

Jani Autio 

Tommi Hakala 

Sakari Mäkilä   

Jacopo Monti 

Juha-Matti Saaranen 

Joni Nisula 

Teddy Hodgdon 

Tuomas Sepänmäki 

Class 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

1.903 

6.227 

6.742 

7.153 

7.263 

7.762 

8.132 

14.312 

15.832 

20.922 

21.885 

22.795 

53.134 

1:30.028 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

1.903 

4.324 

0.515 

0.411 

0.110 

0.499 

0.370 

6.180 

1.520 

5.090 

0.963 

0.910 

30.339 

36.894 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

0.974 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

15:27.787 

15:29.690 

15:34.014 

15:34.529 

15:34.940 

15:35.050 

15:35.549 

15:35.919 

15:42.099 

15:43.619 

15:48.709 

15:49.672 

15:50.582 

16:20.921 

16:57.815 

11:53.018 

8:12.251 

8:13.225 

2:02.888 

5.540 

Best Tm 

1:54.116 

1:52.992 

1:55.127 

1:54.531 

1:54.245 

1:53.286 

1:55.638 

1:54.222 

1:56.638 

1:55.168 

1:54.276 

1:56.274 

1:57.332 

2:00.703 

2:02.357 

1:55.931 

2:00.198 

2:01.214 

1:59.771 

In Lap 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

3 

5 

7 

3 

5 

7 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

Finland 

Finland 

Finland 

Italy 

Finland 

Finland 

Latvia 

Finland 

Russia 

Latvia 

Finland 

Finland 

Finland 

Italy 

Finland 

USA 

Finland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.903 

Avg. Speed 

124,601 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.992 

Best Speed 

127,889 

Best Lap by 

51 - Antti Rantala 

 

Printed: 16.9.2017 16:11:04 

Jaakko Huhmarsalo 

Race Director 
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World Finals 2017 

Semi-Pro 

Heat  2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:49:42 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

16.9.2017 15:20 


